For Murray Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

MODEL NO. 9-11000

1.6 HP TECUMSEH 2 CYCLE ENGINE/TRANSMISSION/TIN

ITEM ORDER
NO. NO.

1 2135638
2137748
2137738
2145198
2135378

108938
2140698
2141668
2006988
2096048
2135138
2135238
2135258
2141608
2142058
2135698
2135298
2135288
2143838
2145188
2145178
2126828
2016238
2005768
201623S
2136308
2135688
2007418
2145098
2145088
2145078
2145108
2145118

PART NO.

2048248
2135188
2135318
21356328
2135198
2135658
2137908
2135348
213788S
2135158
2135168
21356728
2135718
2136918
2135908
2016238
2135158
2135148
*

*

*

2135308

40
WWW.mymowerparts.com

DESCRIPTION

Engine

Clutch

Spring, Clutch

Drag Stake Assembly w/Wheels
Pin, Clevis 5/16 X /s

Hairpin

Bracket Assembly, Drag Stake
Drive Housing Assembly, Inc. 7,
Washer, Lock %

Screw, %-20 x 2", Hex Hd.
Hairpin

Tine and Hub, R.H., Outboard (L
Tine and Hub, R.H., Inboard (C)
Screw, %-20 x 1", Black

Dirt Cap, Black Plastic

Washer, Felt

Tine and Hub, L.H., Inboard (B}
Tine and Hub, L.H., Outboard (A
Rivet, %/32 x /s Alum. Pop Rivet
Tine Shield, Rear, w/Decals
Tine Shield, Front, w/Decals
Screw, %-20 x 1%, Hex Hd.
Nut, %-20

Screw, %-20 x %, Hex Hd.
Nut, %-20

Tine Spacers

Dirt Cap, Silver Metal

Set Screw, #10-32 x %, Metal Dii
Axle Shaft

Retaining Ring

Wheel

Push Nut

Drag Stake

DESCRIPTION

Grip, Handlebar

Screw, #10-24 x 13/

Switch Assembly, w/Mounting
Isolator

Nut, Throttle/Switch Assembly
Throttle Cable Assembly w/Thrt
Wire Assembly

Handiebar, Upper

Knob, Plastic, Handlebar
Washer, Curved Knob

Screw, Curved Head, %/16-18 x
Handlebar, Lower, L.H.
Handlebar, Lower, R.H.
Washer, #8, Flat

Screw, #8-32 x 1.0 Hex Hd.
Nut, %-20

Washer, Curved

Screw, %-20 x 4%

Switch

Nut

Plate, On/Off

Mounting Plate

Tie Strap

* SOLD ONLY IN KIT NO. 2139818




For Murray Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

MODEL NO. 9-11000

Q

;/SI-:g

g

TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY COMPLETE
ORDER NO. 214166S

e
Y

lo<@_n ES
@ %‘6’“‘
(‘19 \@(\;—16
o R
i AN
)5
[ @
§ @
5w
S
Y
(v
O
|
-9
ITEM ORDER QrTy.
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION REQ.
1 213556S  Seal 2
2 2144258  Phillips Pan Hd. Thread Forming Screw, 1
%-20x %'
3 2144255  Phillips Pan Hd. Thread Forming Screw, 1
%B-20x %"
4 214161S  Housing, Reduction, R.H. 1
5 2135618  Bushing, Bronze 2
6 2135518  Drum & Hub, Clutch 1
7 2065848  Bearing, Roller 1 &
8 2135478  Shaft, Connecting 1
9 2135528  Bushing, Bronze 2
10 213667S  Washer, Thrust, Hardened 2
11 2136688  Bearing, Needle, Thrust 1
12 2136668  Washer, Adaptor 1
13 213548S  Shaft, Worm 1
14 205441S  Washer, Thrust 1
15 2138058  Washer, Thrust 4
16 213546S  Shaft, Tine, w/Worm Wheel 1
17 2141628 Housing, Reduction, L.H. 1
18 2135698  Felt Seal B 2
20 213568S  Dirt Cap, Silver Metal 2
21 2007418 Set Screw #10-32 x %, Metal Dirt Cap 2

4] i
WWW.mymowerparts.com




